
CWRW A SEIDR CASGEN 
DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

POTELI/CANIAU CWRW A SEIDR 
BOTTLED/CANNED BEERS & CIDERS 

CARLSBERG

ESTRELLA

SNOWDON CRAFT LAGER

TETLEY'S

SOMERSBY CIDER  

GUINNESS

CWRW NANT

PURPLE MOOSE, SNOWDONIA

PURPLE MOOSE, DARKSIDE OF THE MOOSE

PURPLE MOOSE, TYN-Y-COED

Pint

£5.90

£6.40

£6.00

£5.00

£5.10

£6.50

£5.40

£5.40

£5.40

£5.40

Half

£2.95

£3.20

£3.00

£2.50

£2.55

£3.25

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

DAURA GLUTEN FREE

PURPLE MOOSE, MWSH

PURPLE MOOSE, HIGHHOPS

Y GWIN DU

SEIDR 

CWRW NANT, AUR Y FELIN 

BLACK DRAGON

ORCHARD GOLD

REDHOG FRUIT CIDER

£5.10

£5.10

£5.10

£5.10

£5.45

£4.50

£5.80

£5.80

£5.80

DRINKS MENU
DIODYDD



GWIN MEWN GWYDRYN 187ML
WINE BY THE GLASS 187ML

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£9.00

INVENIO  MERLOT

INVENIO SHIRAZ

INVENIO CHARDONNAY

INVENIO PINOT GRIGIO

INVENIO SAUVIGNON BLANC

INVENIO WHITE ZINFANDEL

VIGNANA PROSECCO (200ML)

DIODYDD MEDDAL / SOFT DRINKS

J2O

APPLETISER

COKE CANS

FRESH JUICE (PINT)

FRESH JUICE (HALF)

POST MIX (PINT)

POST MIX (HALF PINT)

HEARTSEASE LEMONADE

HEARTSEASE RASPBERRY LEMONADE

HEARTSEASE ELDERFLOWER 

ORANGE JUICE AND LEMONADE

CORDIAL AND SODA 

£2.20

£3.40

£3.40

£3.40

£3.30

£1.20

£3.50

£3.40

£2.50

£3.60

£1.80

£4.40

DI-ALCOHOL 
ALCOHOL-FREE

SAN MIGUEL 0%

GUINNESS ZERO

THATCHER'S ZERO

SHIPYARD LOW ALCOHOL PALE ALE

YMA O HYD GLUTEN / ALCOHOL FREE ALE

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£4.85

£4.20


